Series AF900
Automatic Electric Filters
YAMIT Filtration & Water Treatment – Sha’ar Efraim 42835, Israel   Tel: +972 4 622 0006 │e-mail: yamit@yamit-f.com │www.yamit-f.com
V
0
4
/2
0

Series AF900
Automatic Electric Filters
Components Description & Spare Parts ordering information
AF903PR – AF910PR
YAMIT Filtration & Water Treatment – Sha’ar Efraim 42835, Israel   Tel: +972 4 622 0006 │e-mail: yamit@yamit-f.com │www.yamit-f.com
Series AF900
Automatic Electric Filters
Description Model
FILTER  AF912PR AF914PR AF916PR AF916XLOPR
FILTER BODY  12” 14” 16” 16”
1 Filter body
2 Filter Cover
3 U-Ring for cover 5311450100 5311600100 5311600100 5311600100
4.1 Stud 5292183001-073 5292183001-080 5292183001-080 5292183001-080
4.2 Stud  5292183001-130 5292183001-130 5292183001-130 5292183001-130
5 Washer 4121203001 4121203001 4121203001 4121203001
6 Nut 4112180401 4112180401 4112180401 4112180401
7 Coarse screen E7007600200-01 E7008600200-01 E7008600200-01 E7008600300-02
8 Fine screen E7007605000-01## E7008604001-01## E7008605001-01## E7008606001-03##
8.1 O-Ring 4081291100-452 4081380100-459 4081380100-459 4081380100-459
8.2 Fine screen upper sec. E5007600100-01##-03 E5008600100-01##-03 E5008600100-01##-03 E5008600100-01##-03
8.2.1 Fine screen upper sec. W5007600100-01## W5007600100-01## W5008600100-01## W5008600100-01##
8.2.2 Screen Wheel 5021010700-P 5021010800-P 5021010800-P 5021010800-P
8.2.3 Screen bearing dirt col. 5172391800 5172391800 5172391800 5172391800
8.3 Fine screen middle sec. W5007600300-01## W5008600300-01## W5008600300-01## W5008600300-01##
8.4 Fine screen lower sec. E5007600200-01##-01 E5008600200-01##-01 E5008600200-01##-01 E5008600200-01##-01
8.4.1 Fine screen lower sec. W5007600200-01## W5008600200-01## W5008600200-01## W5008600200-01##
9 Dirt collector E7103300500-01 E7103300402-01 E7103300501-01 E7103300600-01
9.1 Dirt collector shaft 5131301801 5131301801 5131301801 5131301801
9.2 Dirt collector upper plug 5113610103 5113610103 5113610103 5113610103
9.3 Dirt collector middle plug 5113390300 5113390300 5113390300 5113390300